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KEY NOTES
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

S-Line Platform
SSL sign
Rubberized asphalt
Timber retaining wall
Raised planters
Planter at grade
Tetherball (moveable)
Cafe tables & chairs
Steel fence
Lawn
Sculpture
Urban play & fitness equipment TBD
Kompan Supernova Spinner (GXY916012)
Porch swings
10’x10’ Popup Tent
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